
TEAM NAME Captain PHONE EMAIL
1 Team Britney Britney Bochenek 208-390-1334 britneyj_12@hotmail.com

2 Team Fujimoto Mariko Fujimoto 208-351-2511 marikofujimoto@hotmail.com

3 Team Fullmer Jenny Fullmer 208-569-3351 jfullmer6@gmail.com

4 Rival Tribe Joceln Hobbs 208-881-2774 jhobbs@sugarsalem.com

5 Triple S Brylie Hyde 208-690-9539 brylieshay15@icloud.com

6 Team Erin Erin Inns 208-419-6983 erin_inns@hotmail.com

7 Team Kunz Darlene Kunz 208-201-1310 funkunzfam@gmail.com

8 S.S.S Mandy Munns 208-359-0927 MunnsM@msd321.com

Time Blue Red Time Blue Red Time Blue Red Time Blue

6:30p 1 - 2 1 - 7 6:30p 4 - 6 2 - 7 6:30p 3 - 6 1 - 8 6:30p 7 - 6

7:15p 1 - 3 1 - 6 7:15p 4 - 7 3 - 7 7:15p 2 - 6 7 - 8 7:15p 1 - 6

8:00p 5 - 6 2 - 8 8:00p 3 - 5 5 - 1 8:00p 4 - 8 4 - 5 8:00p 2 - 3

8:45p 5 - 7 2 - 5 8:45p 3 - 8 5 - 8 8:45p 1 - 4 2 - 5 8:45p 3 - 4

Time Blue Red Time Blue Red Time Blue Red Time Blue

6:30p 6 - 8 3 - 8 6:30p 2 - 5 1 - 4 6:30p 5 - 8 2 - 3 6:30p 4 - 5

7:15p 7 - 8 3 - 5 7:15p 2 - 8 4 - 8 7:15p 5 - 1 3 - 5 7:15p 2 - 4

8:00p 2 - 4 4 - 7 8:00p 1 - 6 2 - 6 8:00p 3 - 7 1 - 7 8:00p 6 - 8

8:45p 3 - 4 4 - 6 8:45p 1 - 7 3 - 6 8:45p 2 - 7 7 - 6 8:45p 1 - 8

Monday 1/23 Monday 1/30 Monday 2/6 Monday 2/13

Women's Volleyball
Rexburg Recreation

Monday 2/27 Monday 3/6 Monday 3/13 Monday 3/20

1 - 2

1 - 3

5 - 7

6 - 8

7 - 8

2 - 4

3 - 4

Red

Red

5 - 6

Notes
*All Games will be played at The Zone (275 Stationary Place)
*Tournament Schedule will be posted between week 6 and 7 of the tournament
*Up-to-date schedules and rules can be found online at rexburg.org/rec
*For any conflicts or issues please contact the site supervisor or email the recreation department at 
recreation@rexburg.org


